Overview
Savana®  MB filters are constructed of melt-blown
polypropylene fibers that deliver reliable and
consistent filtration performance, combining
high-flow and long lifetime.
Their 100% polypropylene construction insures
a broad chemical compatibility. They are ideally
suited for a variety of applications, such as water,

0.5
0
Ordering Information
Retention Rating
01	=	1 µm
03	=	3 µm
05	=	5 µm
10	=	10 µm
20	=	20 µm
50	=	50 µm
75	=	75 µm
99	=	100 µm
Code
0	=	Code 0
5	=	Code 5
F	 =	Code F*
Length**
10	=	10”
20	=	20”
30	=	30”
40	=	40”
50	=	50”
O-ring Material
E	 =	EPDM
V	=	FKM
S	=	Silicone
N	=	NBR
X	=	No gasket*
Quantity/Pk
1	=	20 pcs
	 	(30”, 40”, 50” cartridges)
2	=	25 pcs
	 	(10”, 20” cartridges)
3	=	50 pcs
	 	(10” Code F cartridges only)
Savana MB Cartridge Filters
Part Number
SVM
* �Code F only for Double Open End type without caps and gaskets.
** �Cartridge dimension can be adjusted according to specific requirement.
Please contact sales for more information.
Dimensions
Filter 10” 20” 30” 40” 50”
L1 254 mm ±1 mm
(10.00” ±0.04”)
508 mm ±1.5 mm
(20.00” ±0.06”)
762 mm ±2 mm
(30.00” ±0.08”)
1016 mm ±2 mm
(40.00” ±0.08”)
1270 mm ±2 mm
(50.00” ±0.08”)
L1